
lndian Council for Cultural Relations

New Delhi- 110 002

F. No. ICCR/B&S/90-A/201 9-20 Dated: 14.11.2019

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

SUBJECT: Air-freighUTransportation/Labour/insurance/handling agency charges etc.
towards consignment up to 220 kgs. from Delhi to the town of Amherst, New york.

The lndian Council for Cultural Relations flCCRl. l.P. Estate. New Delhi-l10002 invites
bids in physical form. interested hippinq & nq Aqencies. ich are
reqistered with the International Air Transportation Associataon (lATAl or Fr.itht
Federation of lndia (FFl) or MEA empanelled aqencies.

SCOPE OF WORK:

One of the main activities of the Councit is to propagate and expand lndian Art,
paintings, busUstatues etc. abroad through presentation of Busts/Statues of eminent lndian
personalities & leaders to various countries through respective lndian Missions abroad. Allthese
consignments including busts/statues and art works transported abroad by Air to respective
countries. Presently, ICCR is in the process to air-freight a bronze bust of Mahatma Gandhi
(size approx 52'x57"x34"), weighing 220 kg approx. (which has to be picked up from
M/s Ram Sutar Fine Arts Pvt. Ltd, Sahibabad lndustrial Area, Uttar Pradesh), by air cargo
from Delhi to the town of Amherst, New York. The cost of bust is Rs. 4.53 Lakhs.

Contd...2



-2-

Demurrage Charges shall not be admissible. Please note the following points before sending the

quotation:-

1. Details of GST/PAN No.

2. IATA or FFI Registration certificate (to be enclosed)

3. Documents in support of 3 years experience for airlsea-freighting the consignment sent

abroad.

4. Routing with flighUairlines details etc. should be mentioned

5. Transit time should also be mentioned

6. Quoted rates should be inclusive of all taxes etc, as per given format:-

S.No. Particulars Air-Cargo

1 Routing

2. Schedule of delivery to the consignee from the

date of award of Job

3 Rate per kgs (including volume weight,
gross and net weight etc.)

4 Total Cost (including taxes and volume
weight, gross weight etc.)

V



3-

You may like to examine the detail carefully and, if you feel confident to meet our

requirements for high standard and time bound transporting facility, you may submit quotation

indicating costs and terms and conditions to the Council separately for air and sea cargo

specifying the delivery of consignment to the consignee from the date of award of job as per the

format. Bidders have to submit their quotations in sealed cover superscribing the envelope

"Quotation for air-freighting the bust from Delhi to the town of Amherst, New York and to

be dropped in the box placed at the ICCR reception, as per the following schedule. Your quotes

will be considered only if the above points are adhered to.

Tender No. IGCR/B&S/90-A/201 9-20 Dated: 14.11.2019
lmportant Dates

Date of publishing 14.11.2019
Bid Document Download Start Date 14.11.2019
End of Bid Submission Date & Time 25.11.2019 (14.00 hrs.)

Date & Time of Bid Opening 25.1 1.2019 (1 5.00 hrs.)

ICCR reserves its right to reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason

whatsoever.

Wn-sr
Prog ram me oi,,".,o,"( EJlSil 3[113]

Tel: 01 1-23379309, 23379310



s-.g.c' (r$ft-qi Tcqr TIqtTrSTf-fi aiq q'{fi 3t{ qE 3flq 3t7:I arf,fi 3itt F-trq-d-d qftq-Ca

gfr.rT E 6art 3{rd?{fi-dBi d W .r? fr sern t d sirc aq arat fr agun &frzt'

Frftts, +Er s-r JYr 6rrif 3{rfr d 
"rr- 

61 ffi t fr(' 31;q q.efr qe+- ufra sra * fr( €-d-t

{Ffi('q1h-c q-{ +fr('fr flrdt1rdq6-5' 3l-dr* s'{ F+fi t I Frfrqqft-d-6d' 44, qdfr/3rri

3fia-dr$-4 3<TrT eIm {-6-a tr gwr eqrf, t F6'F{fr *.Gqzlt n d"*Ia- sqa art t ranr +ts:rq

are{F'}rFzr afi ilrn | 3flq 3{TdI +ttelfr (rm' dE ffi * Fr4iT oar qt rd afirg fr srd tt

ffi qr, Ad t rrd, q qY+ (Delhi to Amherst, New York) t. frtr frfuqr r*q

ft<iq: 14.11.2019frF-{rdatt'i'. a tic qFrgo-A/201e'20

q-{-dpf ftffi
14.11.2019s-6rcnftilQq
14.11.2019frfu{r(Kr+qersr{ts{r+ ff Trtfu{ drts
2s.1 1.20'19 (1 4:00 hrs)

25.11.2019 (15:00 hrs)dd ffiftartq a srq

RET dfir qrf6(rl

h
r

*/"

sTrrfrqgiqfrfi'ddqq?tr6
ftFtar <tert srifrd t,ri fg q{dl

fiR-fiq €rqft=dF fdtl qftsE (e{To uio s. qo) fI rEq' arfrFafut fr t t'o e{rrdrq Eerdt

t. qpqri t EA-d cfrFd-d eqBild sY{ fdnil fr 3{ti-eftff8f,/cfrffr, stc t areqa t
frAat S errfiq {-cTI, futr+-dI, a-rerdq 

'FT 
edr -eqr EF-q;IT t I cfrfi'il3r6 - cffi 3it{

fidr q-r$ qffd, ildrt, s{a, T5n arat t fttrr q qdqrqr arar efi t I

Ttata * cfrsE +z f,q {6raffr rri?ff fi t'o n*-cftfil ({Fc) B-s+t * ra gart wA+

:nt-s cr. fr", srffs|Er( fuf, qfoqr, 5iil{ cerr, t arar S, BII$T qi-f, aaa aq?rrt

220 l6-d qrn (qfiia €trd) t, ftt frld t 3rfif,gf, q de (Delhi to Amherst, New York)

qT ird t-sr€-fr 3fi.s.sB-qr (FFt) t {fr€e{ Ef. qT fraql Iiarilq t ('FtiEls it} + ftR-6r

3ilt'Fdfiurfr*l

qY$ssr ft 3iftfi arts E srq



-z-

frafrBa rr.qot q{dr t Ffiftr dgfe

1a1 *tqee fi T5=ri 6T s#rq

(u1 arg +nf f++*"r qfda

1a1 +t&ra fr sefi w sffia 6ti qrftRr I

(q) fd'rdrdr t'qrs fi w & Aa (GST/PAN No') ilar :rtrqrS t t

(e) frff{rdr/r'3ffi ar IATA qr FFI registration 6tflr 3{ffqlf t Gftm+d siTra +t)

(q) Erg E €.F 4rJi t sa1-a fte?ilelila mr *-q t z5a 3 sq 6T 3tr3{6 6tn ucv

(6) dfi tc Hsfi mq stfa 6i aGv, q.rfie t 3t;r+{K :-

Fffiiltflur qr f,{d defi ffirr ffi('dra'I rq sqimd fr${t mT qerfr fuqr ardr tt

aTro qio Tro tro st$ sfi mKUT carq'f{frr ffi efi qr sefi +t&ra 6l3rgdrfiR +ri at

3Tfunrgtffidrsartt

a
Lt
".+1

v

1*-anr rc)

m.r{fin friqrm (B&s)

frflqm. {"
5z (qr,t)I

(siq ftft t {<-q t-+ )2

te sR ffirrq ( fr€ az ' sti{c +c \-t qfi
3

qfr qQdlaz G {-fit(Trqd stc{ct'frq$q.4


